

### BID RESULTS

Date: 7/13/2023  
 Project No.: 24-04  
 Project Name: Landscaping Contract

Gleason Johndrow Landscaping Inc.

Service Provided	Estimated Quantity of Hours	Year 1		Year 2		Year 3	
		7/1/23 – 6/30/24		7/1/24 – 6/30/25		7/1/25 – 6/30/26	
		Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)
Mowing	1,000	\$ 68.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 72,000.00
Cleanup	120	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 8,880.00
Mulching	60	\$ 129.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 8,220.00
Planting	60	\$ 129.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 8,220.00
Edging	100	\$ 129.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 13,700.00
Hedge & Shrub Pruning	60	\$ 68.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 4,320.00
Weeding	120	\$ 68.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 8,640.00
Fertilizing (plants and or grass)	80	\$ 68.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,760.00

**Sub Total:** **\$ 122,460.00** **\$ 126,100.00** **\$ 129,740.00**

Materials \$10,000 Markup 20% \$2,000 = **\$12,000**

**Labor plus Materials Total Bid:** **\$ 390,300.00**

### BID RESULTS

Date: 7/13/2023

Project No.: 24-04

Project Name: Landscaping Contract

Leahy Landscaping Inc.

Service Provided	Estimated Quantity of Hours	Year 1		Year 2		Year 3	
		7/1/23 – 6/30/24		7/1/24 – 6/30/25		7/1/25 – 6/30/26	
		Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)
Mowing	1,000	\$ 99.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 106,000.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 113,000.00
Cleanup	120	\$ 99.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 13,560.00
Mulching	60	\$ 99.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 6,780.00
Planting	60	\$ 99.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 6,780.00
Edging	100	\$ 99.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 11,300.00
Hedge & Shrub Pruning	60	\$ 99.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 6,780.00
Weeding	120	\$ 99.00	\$ 11,880.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 13,560.00
Fertilizing (plants and or grass)	80	\$ 99.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 8,480.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 9,040.00

**Sub Total:** **\$ 158,400.00** **\$ 169,600.00** **\$ 180,800.00**

Materials \$10,000 Markup 25% \$2,500 = **\$12,500**

**Labor plus Materials Total Bid:** **\$ 521,300.00**

**BID RESULTS**

Date: 7/13/2023  
 Project No.: 24-04  
 Project Name: Landscaping Conti

Ciro Carbone & Sons Inc.

Service Provided	Estimated Quantity of Hours	Year 1		Year 2		Year 3	
		7/1/23 – 6/30/24		7/1/24 – 6/30/25		7/1/25 – 6/30/26	
		Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)	Unit Price	Total Price (Unit Price x Qty)
Mowing	1,000	\$ 94.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 96,000.00
Cleanup	120	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 14,400.00
Mulching	60	\$ 94.00	\$ 5,640.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 5,760.00
Planting	60	\$ 94.00	\$ 5,640.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 5,760.00
Edging	100	\$ 94.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 9,600.00
Hedge & Shrub Pruning	60	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,200.00
Weeding	120	\$ 94.00	\$ 11,280.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 11,520.00
Fertilizing (plants and or grass)	80	\$ 110.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00

**Sub Total:** **\$ 154,560.00** **\$ 157,200.00** **\$ 159,840.00**

Materials \$10,000 Markup 20% \$2,000 = **\$12,000**

**Labor plus Materials Total Bid:** **\$ 483,600.00**